
2016105 Noord Kaap Mini 2
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA048385

TSA048895

TSA048385

TSA048895

NC

NC

NC

NC

[1] Joshua MISDORP

Alwyn ODENDAAL

[1] Jaco SWIEGERS

Christiaan  STEENKAMP 6-3, 6-4

3

4

TSA048783

TSA040691

TSA048783

TSA040691

NC

NC

NC

NC

RJ STRAUSS

[2] Jan-Hendrik BOTHA

Gérard WIID

[2] BEN-TONY GERBER 6-0, 6-1

[1] MISDORP / SWIEGERS

[2] BOTHA / GERBER

6-3, 6-1

[1] MISDORP / SWIEGERS
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